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Saturday 24" and Sunday 25t April 2021

British Dressage Affiliated and Unaffiliated Dressage

Class

Test Section

Indoor Arena

1

u b WN

6

Unaffiliated Intro B (2009)*
Unaffiliated Preliminary 7 (2005)
Unaffiliated Preliminary 14 (2006)
Unaffiliated Novice 27 (2007)
Unaffiliated Elementary 44 (2002)
Unaffiliated Medium 61

EF

£8
£8
£8
£8
£8
£8

*Intro B: rider and/or horse that have been placed in novice or any levels above are
welcome to compete H/C. Class includes leading rein section.

Outdoor Arena

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Unaffiliated Preliminary 15 (2008)
Affiliated Preliminary 15 (2008) SQ
Affiliated Preliminary 17A (2017) SQ
Unaffiliated Novice 22 (2007)

Affiliated Novice 22 (2007)

Affiliated Novice 37A (2017) SQ
Unaffiliated Elementary 45 (2010)
Affiliated Elementary 45 (2010)

Affiliated Elementary 55 (2019) SQ
Unaffiliated Medium 69 (2005)

Affiliated Medium 69 (2005)

Affiliated Medium 75 (2002) SQ
Unaffiliated Advanced Medium 85 (2009)
Affiliated Advanced Medium 85 (2009)
Affiliated Advanced Medium 91 (2016) SQ
Affiliated Advanced 102 (2012)

Affiliated FEI PSG (2009) SQ

Para FEI PE Grade 5 Novice Test A (2017) SQ S

GSB
GSB

GSB
GSB

GSB
GSB

GSB
GSB

GSB
GSB

GSB

£8
£20
£20

£8
£20
£20

£8
£20
£20

£8
£20
£20

£8
£20
£20
£20
£20
£20



Sunday 25™ April 2021 Affiliated British Dressage

Outdoor Arena

25 Affiliated Preliminary 15 (2008) SQ GSB £20
26 Affiliated Preliminary 17A (2017) SQ GSB £20
27  Affiliated Novice 22 (2007) GSB £20
28 Affiliated Novice 38 (2005) SQ GSB £20
29 Affiliated Elementary 45 (2010) GSB £20
30 Affiliated Elementary 55 (2019) SQ GSB £20
31 Affiliated Medium 69 (2005) GSB  £20
32 Affiliated Medium 73 (2007) SQ GSB £20
33 Affiliated Advanced Medium 85 (2009) GSB  £20
34 Affiliated Advanced Medium 91 (2016) SQ GSB  £20
35  Affiliated FEI PSG (2009) SQ GSB £20
36  Para FEI PE Grade 5 Intro (2016) SQ B £20
37 Para FEI PE Grade 5 Novice Test A (2017) SQ S £20

NOTES FOR ENTRY
KRC dressage is run under British Dressage Rules and any queries can be checked on
britishdressage.co.uk

Horses and ponies may only enter three classes per day. If it would help you to have
your test read, we would be more than happy to do so if someone is available. Just
let us know on the day.

Entry form is attached and should be returned to Gilly Hadfield, Sunninglye, Main

Road, Glen Vine, IM4 4AZ Online entries are preferred; paper entries will also be
charged a booking fee.

ENTRIES CLOSE: Thursday 22" April, 12noon.

ENTRY FEE: Affiliated £20; unaffiliated £8.

TIMES: Thursday 22nd April on the club’s Facebook page, after 7pm.



Saturday 24™ and Sunday 25" April 2020
British Dressage Affiliated and Unaffiliated Dressage

Name of Rider Lead Rein/Junior/Senior/H-C/G/S/B

If you have entered affiliated classes, please give your BD rider and
horse registration numbers:

Entry Fee................
Booking Fee £1.50
Total Fee.................

Please note you have to be a member of Kennaa Riding Club to be able
to compete. Membership due on 1* January 2021.

Entries close on Thursday 22nd April 2021 12noon. Entries to be sent
to Gilly Hadfield, Sunninglye, Main Road, Glen Vine, IM4 4AZ.

Online entries are carried out in conjunction with MyRidingLife. If you
would like help when entering online, please text MRL on 07798 626075.





