

# Saturday 24<sup>th</sup> and Sunday 25<sup>th</sup> April 2021 British Dressage Affiliated and Unaffiliated Dressage

Class	Test	Section	EF		
Indoor Arena					
1	Unaffiliated Intro B (2009)*		£8		
2	Unaffiliated Preliminary 7 (2005)		£8		
3	Unaffiliated Preliminary 14 (2006)		£8		
4	Unaffiliated Novice 27 (2007)		£8		
5	Unaffiliated Elementary 44 (2002)		£8		
6	Unaffiliated Medium 61		£8		

**\*Intro B:** rider and/or horse that have been placed in novice or any levels above are welcome to compete H/C. Class includes leading rein section.

### **Outdoor Arena**

7	Unaffiliated Preliminary 15 (2008)		£8
8	Affiliated Preliminary 15 (2008) SQ	GSB	£20
9	Affiliated Preliminary 17A (2017) SQ	GSB	£20
10	Unaffiliated Novice 22 (2007)		£8
11	Affiliated Novice 22 (2007)	GSB	£20
12	Affiliated Novice 37A (2017) SQ	GSB	£20
13	Unaffiliated Elementary 45 (2010)		£8
14	Affiliated Elementary 45 (2010)	GSB	£20
15	Affiliated Elementary 55 (2019) SQ	GSB	£20
16	Unaffiliated Medium 69 (2005)		£8
17	Affiliated Medium 69 (2005)	GSB	£20
18	Affiliated Medium 75 (2002) SQ	GSB	£20
19	Unaffiliated Advanced Medium 85 (2009)		£8
20	Affiliated Advanced Medium 85 (2009)	GSB	£20
21	Affiliated Advanced Medium 91 (2016) SQ	GSB	£20
22	Affiliated Advanced 102 (2012)	G	£20
23	Affiliated FEI PSG (2009) SQ	GSB	£20
24	Para FEI PE Grade 5 Novice Test A (2017) SQ S		£20

## Sunday 25<sup>th</sup> April 2021 Affiliated British Dressage

#### **Outdoor Arena**

25	Affiliated Preliminary 15 (2008) SQ	GSB	£20
26	Affiliated Preliminary 17A (2017) SQ	GSB	£20
27	Affiliated Novice 22 (2007)	GSB	£20
28	Affiliated Novice 38 (2005) SQ	GSB	£20
29	Affiliated Elementary 45 (2010)	GSB	£20
30	Affiliated Elementary 55 (2019) SQ	GSB	£20
31	Affiliated Medium 69 (2005)	GSB	£20
32	Affiliated Medium 73 (2007) SQ	GSB	£20
33	Affiliated Advanced Medium 85 (2009)	GSB	£20
34	Affiliated Advanced Medium 91 (2016) SQ	GSB	£20
35	Affiliated FEI PSG (2009) SQ	GSB	£20
36	Para FEI PE Grade 5 Intro (2016) SQ	В	£20
37	Para FEI PE Grade 5 Novice Test A (2017) SQ S		£20

#### NOTES FOR ENTRY

KRC dressage is run under British Dressage Rules and any queries can be checked on britishdressage.co.uk

Horses and ponies may only enter three classes per day. If it would help you to have your test read, we would be more than happy to do so if someone is available. Just let us know on the day.

Entry form is attached and should be returned to Gilly Hadfield, Sunninglye, Main Road, Glen Vine, IM4 4AZ **Online entries are preferred; paper entries will also be charged a booking fee.** 

**ENTRIES CLOSE:** Thursday 22<sup>nd</sup> April, 12noon.

ENTRY FEE: Affiliated £20; unaffiliated £8.

**TIMES:** Thursday 22nd April on the club's Facebook page, after 7pm.

## Saturday 24<sup>th</sup> and Sunday 25<sup>th</sup> April 2020 British Dressage Affiliated and Unaffiliated Dressage

Name of Rider	Lead Rein/Junior/Senior/H-C/G/S/B			
Name of Horse				
Classes Entered				
If you have entered affiliated classes, please give your BD rider and horse registration numbers:				
Rider No:	Horse No:			
	Entry Fee Booking Fee £1.50 Total Fee			

Please note you have to be a member of Kennaa Riding Club to be able to compete. Membership due on 1<sup>st</sup> January 2021.

Entries close on Thursday 22nd April 2021 12noon. Entries to be sent to Gilly Hadfield, Sunninglye, Main Road, Glen Vine, IM4 4AZ.

Online entries are carried out in conjunction with MyRidingLife. If you would like help when entering online, please text MRL on 07798 626075.